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Fiom he pill t the Reait off Hoeb..

CHICKEN

1. TENDER CHICKEN SKEWERS " £7.50
Succulent chargrilled chicken nestled between bell

peppers, red onions and our Horeb special seasoning,

served with a side salad

2. FIERY BUFFALO WINGS £6.75
Full chicken wings, drenched in our in-house

Horeb BBQ sauce and chargrilled to perfection in

our Horeb fiery spices, served with a side salad

3. TANGY QUARTER CHICKEN * £9.50
A quarter chicken, glazed with our special

citrus-based, tangy BBQ sauce, chargrilled in

Horeb special seasoning served with a side salad

4. TANGY HALF CHICKEN " £12.50
Half a chicken, glazed with our special citrus-based,

tangy BBQ sauce, chargrilled in Horeb special

seasoning served with a side salad

TURKEY

5. BLOCKBUSTER TURKEY WINGS " £12.75
Chargrilled turkey wings coated with our BBQ

sauce made from roasted bell peppers, garlic and
Mediterranean vegetables, finished with our

Horeb-style seasoning, served with a side salad

STEAK

6. T-BONE " £26.75
Seasoned chargrilled T-bone steak with brown butter

and mushroom sauce, served with fries and a side salad

7. RIBEYE " £21.50
Seasoned chargrilled ribeye steak with black
peppercorn sauce, served with fries and a side salad

8. RACK OF BEEF \— £18.75
Chargrilled beef short ribs, covered in our special
Horeb spicy dry rub, served with fries and a side salad

LAMB

9. LUSCIOUS LAMB KEBABS " £8.75
Tender marinated minced lamlb, seasoned with our

in-house Horeb BBQ rub and chargrilled on a skewer,

served with a side salad

10. STICKY LAMB CHOPS " £12.50
Barbequed sticky lamb chops, glazed with our

in-house sweet citrus and balsamic reduction,

served with a side salad

thehorebfoodcompany.co.uk

SEAFOOD

11. GRILLED SALMON " £14.50
Chargrilled salmon in our special Horeb-style

seasoning in a garlic lemon and herb sauce,

served with a salad

12. JUMBO PRAWN SKEWERS “ £12.50
Grilled jumbo prawns marinated with

melted butter and mixed herbs and our special

Horeb-style seasoning, served with a salad and

yoghurt & herb dressing

VEGAN

13. VEGGIE SKEWERS ®(® “ £8.50
A variety of delicious seasonal veggies chargrilled

Horeb-style on skewers, served with mango chutney

dip and a side of your choice

MAKE YOUR OWN GRILLBREAD

14. GRILL BREAD ©(© £10.50
Select your favourite grill option, stuffed

inside your choice of our bespoke white,

wholemeal or seeded toasted bread

- Cheese - Chilli peppers - Crispy salad

- Mushrooms - Tomato Salsa - Sweetcorn

- Sweet onions - Sliced bell peppers
- EXTRA TOPPINGS +50p

Horeb ot Home!

Enjoy all your Horeb favourites
from the comfort of your own
home. Just scan the QR code to
download our app and get 10%
off your first takeaway order!




Seaged

15. HOREB-STYLE FISH & CHIPS " £9.25
Locally-sourced battered cod served with fries
and our special in-house Horeb seasoning

BM%&
16. HOREB BURGER “ £10.50

A mix of lamb and beef with special house marinade,
exotic herbs and spices, served with fries + 2 toppings

17. HOREB DOUBLE-DECKER “ £12.50
A mix of lamb and beef with special house marinade,
exotic herbs and spices, served with fries + 2 toppings

18. THE LAS VEGAN ©® £12.50
Pea protein pattie with special house marinade, herbs and
bespoke Horeb vegan spices, served with fries + 2 toppings

Hetz

19. CLASSIC HOTDOG " £8.50
Our classic chargrilled hotdog in a
brioche bun, served with fries + 2 toppings

20. JUMBO DOG " £10.50
Our jumbo chargrilled hotdog in a
brioche bun, served with fries + 2 toppings

21. VEGAN DOG © £10.50
Our chargrilled seitan hotdog in a
brioche bun, served with fries + 2 toppings

BURGER / HOTDOG TOPPINGS:

- Grilled onions - Fresh tomatoes - Gherkins
- Cheese - Lettuce

Simpliy Vecgar

23. STUFFED EGGPLANTS @
Roasted eggplants stuffed with bell peppers,
mushrooms and sweetcorn served with our
Horeb sweet chilli sauce

24. RASTA PASTA ®® "

Mostaccioli pasta served with seasonal vegetables

with a drizzle of extra virgin olive oil

For The Kid s

25. Fish fingers & chips

26. Chicken nuggets & chips
27. Mini hotdogs & chips

28. Mini burgers & chips

29. Mini Las Vegan Burger O)
30. Mini Vegan Dog O)

31. Fruit bowl (9

Daily selection of seasonal fruits

Sides -

32. Sweet fried yams @

33. Roasted plantain ©

34. Chunky chips ©

35. Skinny fries ©

36. Horeb special Cajun fries ©

37. Sweet potato chips ©

38. Horeb special vegetable fried rice ©
39. Jollof rice

40. Corn on the Cob @

41. Chef's salad @

Rocket, cherry tomatoes, olives, sweet onion,
and our special Horeb dressing

SPICE RATING:

)8

N LOW - MEDIUM

VEGAN
\—~ HOT

Low @ VEGETARIAN

£10.50

£8.25

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£2.50

£4.25
£4.25
£4.00
£4.00
£4.25
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

ALLERGEN ADVICE: Please speak to the Horeb team if you have any concerns about allergens or other ingredients. For
more information about allergens, just scan the QR code. Please note, we are able to offer some dishes not using
gluten. However, as with all food allergens, our dishes are prepared in areas where allergenic ingredients are present
so we cannot guarantee that these dishes are 100% free of these ingredients due to the preparation process.




Sweet Theats

47. CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE ©(© £4.25
One of our home-made Horeb chocolate fudge cake
with a scoop of vanilla ice cream and chocolate drizzle

48. ICE CREAM JINGLES £2.50

Two scoops from our Horeb ice cream selection

49. SORBET ©®(© £2.50

Choose Strawberry, Mango or Lemon

Diintes

SOFT DRINKS

APPLETISER £3.20
COCA-COLA / DIET COCA-COLA £2.50
FANTA £2.50
Orange, fruit punch

IRN BRU / IRN BRU SUGAR-FREE £2.50
7-UP / SUGAR-FREE 7-UP £2.50
WATER £2.20
Still or sparkling

J20 £3.00
Orange & passionfruit / apple & raspberry / apple & mango
FEVER TREE £3.20
Rhubarb & Raspberry / Tonic Water / Ginger Ale

Blood Orange Soda / Passion Fruit & Lime

MILKSHAKES

STRAWBERRY / CHOCOLATE / VANILLA £4.50
CHOCOLATE MINT / OREO / BISCOFF

FERRERO ROCHER / CARAMEL SWIRL
NON-ALCOHOLIC SPRITZ

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ £5.75
Acorn, Fever-Tree ltalian Blood Orange Soda

PINK ROSE SPRITZ £5.75
Everleaf Mountain, Fever-Tree Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic
MEXICAN LIME SPRITZ £5.75
Seedlip Garden 108, Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda

WILD EARTH SPRITZ £5.75
Feragia, Fever-Tree Smoky Ginger Ale

SUMMER GARDEN SPRITZ £5.75

Acorn, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

thehorebfoodcompany.co.uk

50. COCONUT BOMBS

Our home-made Horeb coconut cake, soaked in
coconut sauce, covered in coconut flakes and served
on a bed of coconut cream

51. BANANA SPLIT SUNDAE

The classic combination of chocolate, strawberry
and vanilla ice cream, served in a sliced banana
with chocolate drizzle and cherries on top

FRESH JUICE
APPLE / ORANGE / PINEAPPLE

DRINKS FOR THE KIDS

FRUIT SHOOT

Apple & blackcurrant, summer fruits, apple & pear
FLAVOURED MILK

Banana, vanilla, strawberry, chocolate

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA / DECAF
EARL GREY TEA
ASSAM TEA

FRENCH VANILLA TEA
GREEN TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
CHAMOMILE TEA
SPICED MASALA TEA
LEMON & GINGER TEA
ROOBOIS TEA

FRUIT INFUSED TEA

COFFEES

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE / VANILLA OR CARAMEL LATTE
MOCHA / VANILLA OR CARAMEL LATTE
ICED COFFEE

DECAFFEINATED COFFEES
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

LATTE (VANILLA OR CARAMEL)

£5.50

£5.75

£3.00

£1.25

£1.50

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

£2.25
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£2.25
£2.75
£2.75




