

# FOOD co

YOUR FAVOURITE GRILLHOUSE

WITH AN AFRO-CARIBBEAN TWIST!

From the grill at the heart of Horeb ...

#### **CHICKEN** 1. TENDER CHICKEN SKEWERS 📏

£7.50

£6.75

£9.50

Succulent chargrilled chicken nestled between bell peppers, red onions and our Horeb special seasoning, served with a side salad

## 2. FIERY BUFFALO WINGS 💊

Full chicken wings, drenched in our in-house Horeb BBQ sauce and chargrilled to perfection in our Horeb fiery spices, served with a side salad

## 3. TANGY QUARTER CHICKEN 💊

A quarter chicken, glazed with our special citrus-based, tangy BBQ sauce, chargrilled in Horeb special seasoning served with a side salad

## 4. TANGY HALF CHICKEN 📏

Half a chicken, glazed with our special citrus-based, tangy BBQ sauce, chargrilled in Horeb special seasoning served with a side salad

## TURKEY

#### 5. BLOCKBUSTER TURKEY WINGS £12.75

Chargrilled turkey wings coated with our BBQ sauce made from roasted bell peppers, garlic and Mediterranean vegetables, finished with our Horeb-style seasoning, served with a side salad

## **STEAK** 6. T-BONE 💊

£26.75 Seasoned chargrilled T-bone steak with brown butter and mushroom sauce, served with fries and a side salad

## 7. RIBEYE 🍆

Seasoned chargrilled ribeye steak with black peppercorn sauce, served with fries and a side salad

## 8. RACK OF BEEF 💊

Chargrilled beef short ribs, covered in our special Horeb spicy dry rub, served with fries and a side salad

## LAMB

9. LUSCIOUS LAMB KEBABS 🍉	£8.75
Tender marinated minced lamb, seasoned with our	
in-house Horeb BBQ rub and chargrilled on a skewer,	
served with a side salad	

## 10. STICKY LAMB CHOPS 🔌

Barbequed sticky lamb chops, glazed with our in-house sweet citrus and balsamic reduction, served with a side salad

## SEAFOOD

## 11. GRILLED SALMON 🔪

Chargrilled salmon in our special Horeb-style seasoning in a garlic lemon and herb sauce, served with a salad

## 12. JUMBO PRAWN SKEWERS 💊

Grilled jumbo prawns marinated with melted butter and mixed herbs and our special Horeb-style seasoning, served with a salad and yoghurt & herb dressing

## VEGAN

## 13. VEGGIE SKEWERS 👳 🕑 🔪

A variety of delicious seasonal veggies chargrilled Horeb-style on skewers, served with mango chutney dip and a side of your choice

## MAKE YOUR OWN GRILLBREAD 14. GRILL BREAD 👳 🕑

£10.50

£14.50

£12.50

£8.50

Select your favourite grill option, stuffed inside your choice of our bespoke white, wholemeal or seeded toasted bread

## **CHOOSE TOPPINGS:**

• Cheese	<ul> <li>Chilli peppers</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Crispy salad</li> </ul>
• Mushrooms	• Tomato Salsa	<ul> <li>Sweetcorn</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Sweet onions</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Sliced bell peppers</li> </ul>	
EVEDA TODDINICS ( FOR		

EXTRA TOPPINGS +50p

## Horeb at Home!

Enjoy all your Horeb favourites from the comfort of your own home. Just scan the QR code to download our app and get 10% off your first takeaway order!

## **AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK.**





£21.50

£18.75

£12.50

£12.50

Seafood

### 15. HOREB-STYLE FISH & CHIPS 🔪

Locally-sourced battered cod served with fries and our special in-house Horeb seasoning

Burgers **16. HOREB BURGER** 

£10.50

£12.50

£9.25

A mix of lamb and beef with special house marinade, exotic herbs and spices, served with fries + 2 toppings

#### 17. HOREB DOUBLE-DECKER 🦢

A mix of lamb and beef with special house marinade, exotic herbs and spices, served with fries + 2 toppings

### 18. THE LAS VEGAN 🌝 🕑 🦢

Pea protein pattie with special house marinade, herbs and bespoke Horeb vegan spices, served with fries + 2 toppings

Hotdogs

<b>19. CLASSIC HOTDOG</b> Our classic chargrilled hotdog in a	£8.50
brioche bun, served with fries + 2 toppings	
20. JUMBO DOG 🦢	£10.50
Our jumbo chargrilled hotdog in a	
brioche bun, served with fries + 2 toppings	
21. VEGAN DOG 🦢	£10.50
Our chargrilled seitan hotdog in a	
brioche bun, served with fries + 2 toppings	

<b>BURGER / HOTDOG TOPPINGS:</b>		
<ul> <li>Grilled onions</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Fresh tomatoes</li> </ul>	• Gherkins
• Cheese	<ul> <li>Lettuce</li> </ul>	



Simply Vegan

#### 23. STUFFED EGGPLANTS 🌝 🕑 💊

£10.50

Roasted eggplants stuffed with bell peppers, mushrooms and sweetcorn served with our Horeb sweet chilli sauce

## 24. RASTA PASTA 🗐 🕑 🍆

£8.25

Mostaccioli pasta served with seasonal vegetables with a drizzle of extra virgin olive oil

For the Kids

25. Fish fingers & chips	£5.25
26. Chicken nuggets & chips	£5.25
27. Mini hotdogs & chips	£5.25
28. Mini burgers & chips	£5.25
29. Mini Las Vegan Burger 🕑	£5.25
30. Mini Vegan Dog 🗐 🕑	£5.25
31. Fruit bowl 🧐 🕑	£2.50
Daily selection of seasonal fruits	

Sides -

32. Sweet fried yams 🗐 💟	£4.25
33. Roasted plantain 🗐 🕑	£4.25
34. Chunky chips 🔞 🕑	£4.00
35. Skinny fries 🗐 🕑	£4.00
36. Horeb special Cajun fries 🔞 🕑	£4.25
37. Sweet potato chips 🔞 🕑	£4.00
38. Horeb special vegetable fried rice 🗐 🕑	£4.50
39. Jollof rice 🕑	£4.50
40. Corn on the Cob 🔞 🕖	£3.50
41. Chef's salad 🌝 🕑	£3.50
Rocket, cherry tomatoes, olives, sweet onion,	
and our special Horeb dressing	





ALLERGEN ADVICE: Please speak to the Horeb team if you have any concerns about allergens or other ingredients. For more information about allergens, just scan the QR code. Please note, we are able to offer some dishes not using gluten. However, as with all food allergens, our dishes are prepared in areas where allergenic ingredients are present so we cannot guarantee that these dishes are 100% free of these ingredients due to the preparation process.

£12.50

## Sweet Treats

## 47. CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 🧐 🕑

One of our home-made Horeb chocolate fudge cake with a scoop of vanilla ice cream and chocolate drizzle

## 48. ICE CREAM JINGLES 🕑

Two scoops from our Horeb ice cream selection

## 49. SORBET 🔞 🕑

Choose Strawberry, Mango or Lemon

## 50. COCONUT BOMBS 🕑

£5.50

Our home-made Horeb coconut cake, soaked in coconut sauce, covered in coconut flakes and served on a bed of coconut cream

## 51. BANANA SPLIT SUNDAE 🕑

The classic combination of chocolate, strawberry and vanilla ice cream, served in a sliced banana with chocolate drizzle and cherries on top

£5.75

£3.00



£4.25

£2.50

£2.50

## Drinks

## SOFT DRINKS

APPLETISER	£3.20
COCA-COLA / DIET COCA-COLA	£2.50
FANTA	£2.50
Orange, fruit punch	
IRN BRU / IRN BRU SUGAR-FREE	£2.50
7-UP / SUGAR-FREE 7-UP	£2.50
WATER	£2.20
Still or sparkling	
J20	£3.00
Orange & passionfruit / apple & raspberry / apple & man	go
FEVER TREE	£3.20
Rhubarb & Raspberry / Tonic Water / Ginger Ale	
Blood Orange Soda / Passion Fruit & Lime	
MILKSHAKES STRAWBERRY / CHOCOLATE / VANILLA CHOCOLATE MINT / OREO / BISCOFF	£4.50
FERRERO ROCHER / CARAMEL SWIRL	
FERRERO ROCHER / CARAMEL SWIRL NON-ALCOHOLIC SPRITZ	
FERRERO ROCHER / CARAMEL SWIRL NON-ALCOHOLIC SPRITZ All served in a tall glass with garnish	CE 75
FERRERO ROCHER / CARAMEL SWIRL NON-ALCOHOLIC SPRITZ All served in a tall glass with garnish BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ	£5.75
FERRERO ROCHER / CARAMEL SWIRL NON-ALCOHOLIC SPRITZ All served in a tall glass with garnish BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ Acorn, Fever-Tree Italian Blood Orange Soda	
FERRERO ROCHER / CARAMEL SWIRL NON-ALCOHOLIC SPRITZ All served in a tall glass with garnish BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ Acorn, Fever-Tree Italian Blood Orange Soda PINK ROSE SPRITZ	£5.75
FERRERO ROCHER / CARAMEL SWIRL NON-ALCOHOLIC SPRITZ All served in a tall glass with garnish BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ Acorn, Fever-Tree Italian Blood Orange Soda PINK ROSE SPRITZ Everleaf Mountain, Fever-Tree Rhubarb & Raspberry Tor	<b>£5.75</b> nic
FERRERO ROCHER / CARAMEL SWIRL NON-ALCOHOLIC SPRITZ All served in a tall glass with garnish BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ Acorn, Fever-Tree Italian Blood Orange Soda PINK ROSE SPRITZ Everleaf Mountain, Fever-Tree Rhubarb & Raspberry Tor MEXICAN LIME SPRITZ	£5.75
FERRERO ROCHER / CARAMEL SWIRL NON-ALCOHOLIC SPRITZ All served in a tall glass with garnish BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ Acorn, Fever-Tree Italian Blood Orange Soda PINK ROSE SPRITZ Everleaf Mountain, Fever-Tree Rhubarb & Raspberry Tor	<b>£5.75</b> nic

## **FRESH JUICE APPLE / ORANGE / PINEAPPLE**

DRINKS FOR THE KIDS Served in smaller	glasses
FRUIT SHOOT	£1.25
Apple & blackcurrant, summer fruits, apple & pear	
FLAVOURED MILK	£1.50
Banana, vanilla, strawberry, chocolate	

## TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA / DECAF	£2.25
EARL GREY TEA	£2.25
ASSAM TEA	£2.25
FRENCH VANILLA TEA	£2.25
GREEN TEA	£2.25
PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.25
CHAMOMILE TEA	£2.25
SPICED MASALA TEA	£2.25
LEMON & GINGER TEA	£2.25
ROOBOIS TEA	£2.25
FRUIT INFUSED TEA	£2.25

## COFFEES

£5.75

ESPRESSO	£2.25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.75
AMERICANO	£2.75
CAPPUCCINO	£2.75
LATTE / VANILLA OR CARAMEL LATTE	£2.75
MOCHA / VANILLA OR CARAMEL LATTE	£2.75
ICED COFFEE	£2.75

## **DECAFFEINATED COFFEES**

ESPRESSO	£2.25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.75
LATTE (VANILLA OR CARAMEL)	£2.75

Feragia, Fever-Tree Smoky Ginger Ale SUMMER GARDEN SPRITZ

Acorn, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic